
 

      

SCHOOL OF LAW 

DEPARTMENT OF LEGAL STUDIES 
COURSE: B.A.LL.B. (Hons.), B.Com.LL.B(Hons.) &B.B.A.LL.B(Hons.)                    YEAR: II     

SEMESTER: III     SECTION: A    BATCH: 2019- 2024 

DAY 
1 

8.30-9.30 

2 

9.30-10.30 
10.30-11.00  

3 

11.00-12.00 

4 

12.00-1.00 

MON SAL1301/ 
SBA1303/SBA1304 

SAL1302/ SMT1301 
 

B 
SAL1303 SAL1305 

TUE 
SAL1304 SAL1305 

R 
SHS1307 SAL1303 

WED 
SAL1303 SAL1304 

E 
SAL1305 SBA1301 

THU 
SAL1304 

SAL1301/ SBA1303/ 
SBA1304 

A 
SAL1302/ SMT1301 
 

SBA1301 

FRI SAL1302/ SMT1301 
 

SAL1301/ SBA1303/ 
SBA1304 

K 
SHS1307 SBA1301 

COURSE 
CODE 

NAME OF THE COURSE STAFF HANDLING COURSE 
COORDINATOR 

SHS1307 
EFFECTIVE COMMUNICATION SKILLS 
 

Mr. SENTHIL Mr. SENTHIL 

SBA1301 
INDIAN ECONOMY 
 

Dr. N.KUMAR Dr. N.KUMAR 

SAL1305 LAW OF CRIMES- I Mr. PSS. GOWRI SHANGAR 
Mr. PSS. GOWRI 
SHANGAR 

SAL1301 
INDIAN POLITICAL SYSTEM 
 

Dr. T. AMBIKA Dr. T. AMBIKA 

SAL1302 
 

SOCIAL WELFARE AND 
SOCIALLEGISLATION IN INDIA 
 

Mr. M. MOHAMED SALIHU 
 
 

Mr. M. MOHAMED 
SALIHU 
 

SAL1303 CONSTITUTIONAL LAW- I Ms. K. SOFIYA Ms. K. SOFIYA 

SAL1304 FAMILY LAW- I Ms. V. POOJASREE Ms. V. POOJASREE 

SBA1303 CORPORATE ACCOUNTING- I Dr.N.MATHAN Dr.N.MATHAN 

SBA1304 
MARKETING MANAGEMENT 
 

Mr.JOHN PAUL Mr.JOHN PAUL 

SMT1301 BUSINESS STATISTICS Dr.VAITHYA SUBRAMANIAN 
Dr.VAITHYA 
SUBRAMANIAN 

 



 

      

SCHOOL OF LAW 
 

DEPARTMENT OF LEGAL STUDIES 
 

COURSE: B.A.LL.B. (Hons.)         YEAR: III       SEMESTER: V     SECTION: A   

  BATCH: 2018- 2023 

DAY 
1 

8.30-9.30 
2 

9.30-10.30 
10.30-11.00  

3 
11.00-12.00 

4 
12.00-1.00 

MON SAL1585 SAL1501 B SAL1581 Moot Court 

TUE SAL1581 SAL1551 R SAL1501 Moot Court 

WED SAL1585 SAL1581 E SAL1502/ 
SBA1501 

SAL1503 

THU SAL1585 SAL1503 A SAL1502/ 
SBA1501 

SAL1551 

FRI StSAL1502/ 
SBA1501 

SAL1503 K SAL1501 SAL1551 

COURSE 
CODE 

NAME OF THE COURSE STAFF HANDLING COURSE 
COORDINATOR 

SAL1501 LABOUR LAW- I 
 

Ms. K. SOFIYA Ms. K. SOFIYA 

SAL1502 STATE & POLITICAL 
OBLIGATIONS 
 

Dr. T. AMBIKA Dr. T. AMBIKA 

SAL1503 LEGAL LANGUAGE & 
LEGAL WRITING 
 

Ms. K. SOFIYA Ms. K. SOFIYA 

SAL1581 HUMAN RIGHTS LAW & 
PRACTICE 
 

Mr. PSS. GOWRI 
SHANGAR 

Mr. PSS. GOWRI 
SHANGAR 

SAL1585 RIGHT TO INFORMATION Mr. PSS. GOWRI 
SHANGAR 

Mr. PSS. GOWRI 
SHANGAR 

PT MOOT COURT Dr. DILSHADSHAIK Dr. DILSHADSHAIK 

SAL1551 INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY LAW 

Ms. V. POOJASREE Ms. V. POOJASREE 

SBA1501 MANAGEMENT 
ACCOUNTING 
 

Ms. M. SIVAPRIYA Ms. M. SIVAPRIYA 

 

 



 

      

SCHOOL OF LAW 
DEPARTMENT OF LEGAL STUDIES 

 
COURSE: LL.B. (3 Years)         YEAR: II          SEMESTER: III     SECTION: A       BATCH: 2019- 

2022 

DAY 
1 

8.30-9.30 

2 

9.30-10.30 

10.30-

11.00  

3 

11.00-12.00 

4 

12.00-1.00 

MON 
SAL1702 

 
SAL1501 

B  
SBAA4002 

SAL1305 

TUE 
SAL1753 

 
SAL1305 

R 
SAL1501 SAL1701 

WED 
SAL1753 

SBAA4002 
 

E 
SAL1305 SAL1503 

THU 
SAL1753 SAL1503 

A 
SAL1702 SAL1701 

FRI 
SAL1702 SAL1503 

K 
SAL1501 SAL1701 

 

COURSE 
CODE 

NAME OF THE COURSE STAFF HANDLING COURSE COORDINATOR 

SBAA4002 
PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT 
AND PROFESSIONAL ETHICS 
 

Mr. M. MOHAMED SALIHU 
Mr. M. MOHAMED 
SALIHU 

SAL1701 PUBLIC INTERNATIONAL LAW 
Mr. PSS. GOWRI 
SHANGAR 

Mr. PSS. GOWRI 
SHANGAR 

SAL1753 
INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY 
RIGHTS 

DR. DILSHADSHAIK DR. DILSHADSHAIK 

SAL1702 PROPERTY LAW Ms. V. POOJASREE Ms. V. POOJASREE 

SAL1501 
LABOUR LAW- I 
 

Ms. K. SOFIYA 
Ms. K. SOFIYA(Combined 
with V sem 
B.A.LL.B(Hons.) 

SAL1503 
LEGAL LANGUAGE & LEGAL 
WRITING 
 

Ms. K. SOFIYA 
Ms. K. SOFIYA 
(Combined with V 
semB.A.LL.B(Hons.) 

SAL1305 LAW OF CRIMES- I  
Mr. PSS. GOWRI 
SHANGAR 

Mr. PSS. GOWRI 
SHANGAR 
(Combined with III 
semB.A.LL.B(Hons.) 

 


